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Theresa Mason, Life Co. President          Phone: (614) 449-5945         Email: theresa.mason@kclife.com

SALES Phone: 855-LIFELNE (855-543-3563)  FAX: (877) 875-0373

David Donaghy, Director of Sales (614) 445-2683 david.donaghy@kclife.com

Andy Boone, Internal Life Sales Manager (614) 445-2554 andy.boone@kclife.com

Georgia, South Carolina, Eastern Tennessee

Brent Sullivan, Internal LSS (614) 445-2542 brent.sullivan@kclife.com

Tom Kramer, External LSS (706) 575-6846 tom.kramer@kclife.com

Northwest Indiana, Illinois, Pennsylvania, Virginia

Holly Benson, Internal LSS (614) 445-2951 holly.benson@kclife.com

Southern Indiana, Kentucky (all but north tip), Central/Western Tennessee

Bryce Sanborn, Internal LSS (614) 445-2585 bryce.sanborn@kclife.com

Dan Lehner, External LSS (614) 202-2663 dan.lehner@kclife.com

Central Indiana, Northern Kentucky, Central/Southern Ohio

Brian Erwin, Internal LSS (614) 445-2355 brian.erwin@kclife.com

Mike German, External LSS (614) 981-1143 mike.german@kclife.com

Northeast Indiana, Michigan, Northern Ohio

Matt Neuens, Internal LSS (614) 542-3561 matt.neuens@kclife.com

Bill White, External LSS (440) 228-7520 bill.white@kclife.com

Integrity

Doug Cavin, Integrity Life contact & Sales Project Assistant (614) 445-2421 doug.cavin@kclife.com

BILLING, COMMISSIONS, NEW BUSINESS, POLICYHOLDER SERVICE AND CLAIMS  

Cara Wierman, Director Life Operations (614) 542-3585 cara.wierman@kclife.com

BILLING/COMMISSIONS Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 5     FAX: (888) 637-2861              

Email: GrangeLifeBilling@kclife.com

Mary Finkbeiner, Supervisor (614) 593-4018 mary.finkbeiner@kclife.com

Kristi Fooce, Commissions Lead (614) 445-2691 kristi.fooce@kclife.com

Leah Parkman, Billing (614) 449-5823 leah.parkman@kclife.com

Mae Thompson, Billing and Sensible Benefits Group Billing (614) 445-2343 mae.thompson@kclife.com

Grange Life strives to offer our agents and clients quality products and competitive pricing with a personal touch. Below is 

contact information for key areas and individuals in one handy place. Please use the general department numbers 

whenever you don’t know a specific contact name.

Grange Life Contact List
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NEW BUSINESS/AML Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 1     FAX: (800) 695-2270   

Email: GrangeLifeNB@kclife.com Mailing address: P.O. Box 182828, Columbus, OH 43218

Abe Bartlett, Supervisor (614) 445-2574 abe.bartlett@kclife.com

Tamar Heard, Case Manager (614) 445-2508 tamar.heard@kclife.com

Jodi Dillie, Case Manager (614) 445-3273 jodi.dillie@kclife.com

Gen Osborne, Case Manager (614) 445-2502 gen.osborne@kclife.com

Suzanne Shirey, Case Manager and Sensible Benefits (614) 542-3567 suzanne.shirey@kclife.com

POLICYHOLDER SERVICES/     Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 4       FAX: (888) 637-2864 

CLAIMS                                     Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 6       FAX: (614) 542-6199 

Email: GrangeLifePHS@kclife.com

Email: GrangeLifeClaims@kclife.com

Amy Etter, Supervisor (614) 445-2628 amy.etter@kclife.com

Andrew Halcomb, PHS (614) 445-2922 andrew.halcomb@kclife.com

Patty Peck, PHS (614) 445-3274 patty.peck@kclife.com

Mimi Vimane, PHS (614) 445-2904 mimi.vimane@kclife.com

Teresa Wallace, PHS (614) 445-2571 teresa.wallace@kclife.com

Christina Finley, Claims Lead (614) 445-2988 christina.finley@kclife.com

Sherry Thatcher, Claims (614) 445-2674 sherry.thatcher@kclife.com

UNDERWRITING   Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 2         FAX: (800) 695-2270 

Risk Assessment Email: GrangeLifeQuickQuote@kclife.com

John Duthie, Chief Underwriter (614) 542-3035 john.duthie@kclife.com

Kristine Chaney, Assistant Chief Underwriter (614) 445-2824 kris.chaney@kclife.com

Jenny Kosch (614) 445-2474 jenny.kosch@kclife.com

Peggy Potts (614) 445-2731 peggy.potts@kclife.com

Cindy Weimar (614) 445-2908 cindy.weimar@kclife.com

Jill Wickliff (614) 542-3583 jill.wickliff@kclife.com

LIFE MARKETING Phone: (800) 399-3797, options 1 then 7         FAX: (614) 542-6174

Nancy Barcalow, Manager (614) 445-2839 nancy.barcalow@kclife.com

Kim Tenzos (614) 445-2937 kim.tenzos@kclife.com

Megan Woitovich (614) 445-2865 megan.woitovich@kclife.com

MEDICAL REQUIREMENT VENDORS

ExamOne (877) 519-4509 (tele-underwriting) (877) 933-9261 (exams)

EMSI (800) 872-3674

PortaMed (800) 765-1010
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